
Pneumatic Screwdrivers

Various models that range from 2.6 - 95.5 lbf.in

KEY FEATURES

High performance oil free motor delivers environmentally friendly,
durable, power and speed. One third more power than competitive
models.

Safe operation with reduced noise, vibration and low torque reaction.

High accuracy patented clutch with precision automatic shut-off clutch.

Soft texture ergonomic grip for operator comfort.

One touch torque adjustment, eliminates difficult set up of drivers.
Torque nut cover prevents operator tampering.

Four different colored tool bands allow color coding of specific torque
values (Red, Green, Blue, Yellow are included)

Built with new aluminum alloy to provide durability and reduced
maintenance - no cracking, fading or chipping found in composite
body tools.

COLOR CODE RINGS
Four different colored tool bands allow
color coding of specific torque values
(Red, Green, Blue, Yellow are
included)

Mountz MC14 catalog Copyright   2012 all rights reserved

Wide ranges and RPM selections all for easy tool specification based
on application requirements.

0.3 - 2

0.3 - 2

0.5 - 3.4

0.5 - 3.4

0.8 - 3.9

0.8 - 3.9

0.5 - 4.4

0.5 - 4.4

2.9 - 10.8

2.9 - 10.8

2.6 - 17.4

2.6 - 17.4

4.3 - 30.4

4.3 - 30.4

6.9 - 34.7

6.9 - 34.7

4.3 - 39.1

4.3 - 39.1

26 - 95.5

26 - 95.5

XP35

XP35PS

XP40

XP40PS

XP45

XP45PS

XP48

XP48PS

XP60

XP60PS

360000

360005

360001

360006

360002

360007

360003

360008

360004

360009

Item # N.mlbf.inModel
Torque Ranges

Lever Start

Push-to-Start

Lever Start

Push-to-Start

Lever Start

Push-to-Start

Lever Start

Push-to-Start

Lever Start

Push-to-Start

Driver Type

2200

2200

1000

1000

800

800

1700

1700

550

550

72

72

72

72

74

74

76

76

76

76

RPM

1 1/4"

1 1/4"

1 1/4"

1 1/4"

1 1/4"

1 1/4"

1 1/2

1 1/2"

1 1/2"

1 1/2"

Grip
Dia.

8"

7"

8"

7"

8"

7"

9 1/2"

8 1/2"

9 1/2"

8 1/2"

Length

1/4" F/Hex

1/4" F/Hex

1/4" F/Hex

1/4" F/Hex

1/4" F/Hex

1/4" F/Hex

1/4" F/Hex

1/4" F/Hex

1/4" F/Hex

1/4" F/Hex

Drive Size

1.3

1.2

1.3

1.2

1.3

1.2

1.9

1.8

1.9

1.8

Weight
lbs.

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

15.9

15.9

15.9

15.9

5.0 mm

5.0 mm

5.0 mm

5.0 mm

5.0 mm

5.0 mm

8.0 mm

8.0 mm

8.0 mm

8.0 mm

M1.7 - M3.5

M1.7 - M3.5

M2.2 - M4.2

M2.2 - M4.2

M2.7 - M4.7

M2.7 - M4.7

M2.8 - M5.3

M2.8 - M5.3

M4.0 - M6.3

M4.0 - M6.3

M2.2 - M4.5

M2.2 - M4.5

M2.8 - M5.2

M2.8 - M5.2

M3.3 - M5.8

M3.3 - M5.8

M3.6 - M6.3

M3.6 - M6.3

M5.0 - M7.6

M5.0 - M7.6

Machine
Screw Dia

Fastening Capacity
Tapping
Screw Dia

Noise
dBa

Air
Usage
cfm

Min.
Air
Hose
Bore

In-Line

Mr. Metric is the leading metric fastner specialist
in North America. Well regarded as experts in
metric. Mr. Metric is known for hard to find metric
items at competitive prices. Visit www.mrmetric.com

Follow Mountz
Keep informed about our torque tool products, events
and industry news. Select your favorite social media
site to catch the latest news from Mountz.

The Right Source For Your Test & Measurement Needs

8715 Mesa Point Terrace San Diego, CA 92154
Toll Free: 1.866.363.6634 Tel: 1.619.429.4545 Fax: 1.619.374.7012
Email: sales@calright.com http://www.calright.com


