

In-Line

Pneumatic Screwdrivers

fleX&Power

by mountz

KEY FEATURES

Various models that range from 2.6 - 95.5 lbf.in

High performance oil free motor delivers environmentally friendly, durable, power and speed. One third more power than competitive

Safe operation with reduced noise, vibration and low torque reaction.

High accuracy patented clutch with precision automatic shut-off clutch.

Soft texture ergonomic grip for operator comfort.

One touch torque adjustment, eliminates difficult set up of drivers. Torque nut cover prevents operator tampering.

Four different colored tool bands allow color coding of specific torque values (Red, Green, Blue, Yellow are included)

Built with new aluminum alloy to provide durability and reduced maintenance - no cracking, fading or chipping found in composite

Wide ranges and RPM selections all for easy tool specification based on application requirements.



COLOR CODE RINGS

Four different colored tool bands allow color coding of specific torque values (Red, Green, Blue, Yellow are included)

			Torque Ranges			Coming			Weight	Noise	Air Usage	Min. Air Hose	Fastening Capacity Machine Tapping	
Model	Driver Type	Item #	lbf.in	N.m	RPM	Grip Dia.	Length	Drive Size	lbs.	dBa	cfm	Bore	Screw Dia	Tapping Screw Dia
XP35	Lever Start	360000	2.6 - 17.4	0.3 - 2	2200	1 1/4"	8"	1/4" F/Hex	1.3	72	8.5	5.0 mm	M2.2 - M4.5	M1.7 - M3.5
XP35PS	Push-to-Start	360005	2.6 - 17.4	0.3 - 2	2200	1 1/4"	7"	1/4" F/Hex	1.2	72	8.5	5.0 mm	M2.2 - M4.5	M1.7 - M3.5
XP40	Lever Start	360001	4.3 - 30.4	0.5 - 3.4	1000	1 1/4"	8"	1/4" F/Hex	1.3	72	8.5	5.0 mm	M2.8 - M5.2	M2.2 - M4.2
XP40PS	Push-to-Start	360006	4.3 - 30.4	0.5 - 3.4	1000	1 1/4"	7"	1/4" F/Hex	1.2	72	8.5	5.0 mm	M2.8 - M5.2	M2.2 - M4.2
XP45	Lever Start	360002	6.9 - 34.7	0.8 - 3.9	800	1 1/4"	8"	1/4" F/Hex	1.3	74	8.5	5.0 mm	M3.3 - M5.8	M2.7 - M4.7
XP45PS	Push-to-Start	360007	6.9 - 34.7	0.8 - 3.9	800	1 1/4"	7"	1/4" F/Hex	1.2	74	8.5	5.0 mm	M3.3 - M5.8	M2.7 - M4.7
XP48	Lever Start	360003	4.3 - 39.1	0.5 - 4.4	1700	1 1/2	9 1/2"	1/4" F/Hex	1.9	76	15.9	8.0 mm	M3.6 - M6.3	M2.8 - M5.3
XP48PS	Push-to-Start	360008	4.3 - 39.1	0.5 - 4.4	1700	1 1/2"	8 1/2"	1/4" F/Hex	1.8	76	15.9	8.0 mm	M3.6 - M6.3	M2.8 - M5.3
XP60	Lever Start	360004	26 - 95.5	2.9 - 10.8	550	1 1/2"	9 1/2"	1/4" F/Hex	1.9	76	15.9	8.0 mm	M5.0 - M7.6	M4.0 - M6.3
XP60PS	Push-to-Start	360009	26 - 95.5	2.9 - 10.8	550	1 1/2"	8 1/2"	1/4" F/Hex	1.8	76	15.9	8.0 mm	M5.0 - M7.6	M4.0 - M6.3



Mr. Metric is the leading metric fastner specialist in North America. Well regarded as experts in metric. Mr. Metric is known for hard to find metric items at competitive prices. Visit www.mrmetric.com

Follow Mountz

Keep informed about our torque tool products, events and industry news. Select your favorite social media site to catch the latest news from Mountz.











You Tube

Facebook

8715 Mesa Point Terrace San Diego, CA 3295 Pyright ©2012 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

CALRICHT INSTRUMENTS The Right Source For Your Test & Measurement Needs

Toll Free: 1.866.363.6634 Tel: 1.619.429.4545 Fax: 1.619.374.7012 Email: sales@calright.com http://www.calright.com